2014 THRA NITRO JAM PALM BEACH NATIONALS

Q16 DOOR CAR Elimination Results 4/MAY/2014
CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINMERS ol cach pair appear First

255K Q16 5 KEITH RUSSELL JUPITER FL 99 CAMARO . . 476 4776 14533

283F Ql6 w FRANK CORVINOJR DELRAYBEACHFL &7 GTO . 535 5378 12758
2X20 Q1é& e« BRITTANY HUSTED  LOXFL TFONOVA L15 537 5419 127.21
2322 Q14 @ MELVIN LUMPKIN PEMBROME PIMES FL 04 MUSTANG G318 5.7 T482  41.57
3X79 Qié s DINO RAMIREL PORT ST LUCIE FL &7 CAMARO D1é 554 5519 12404
2X43 Qi&6 « DONJOMES LOX FL 68 CAMARD foul -004 533 5341 12923
297 Q1é& 1 SCOTT DAVIS POMPAMNO BEACH FL 97 OLDS 008 4.83 4818 14444
1X87 Q16 o DAVID GREEN HOLLYWOOD FL &9 MUSTANG foul -004 530 5317 12404
2779 Qié 1z FRANK BEAL FT MYERS FL 2000 -297 508 6.649 69.59
2085 Qié s MIKEOLDHAM DAVIE FL 34 CHEVY foul -054 550 5547 108.87
CX22 Q16 11 HEATHER CARTER ROYAL PALM BEACH Rh8 CAMARO 025 551 5517 12258
2X4P Q146 ¢ JOEPULEOQ ROYAL PALM BEACH RLI VETTE 039 536 5347 127.01
3567 Qlé& « DAVID FRIEDENBERG PLANTATION FL 03510 001 540 5407 12480
2462 Q1é6 1 BILL POLLARD LAKE WORTH FL 03 CAVALIER foul -002 5.446 5444 126,87
2681 Qlé i MIKE PRUSS LOX FL 51 CHEVY -023 425 4358 149.47
Single

i ROUND 2 s
IX79 Qlé 15 DINO RAMIRE &7 CAMARO
297 Ql6 4 SCOTT DAVIS POMPANO BEACH FL 97 OLDS O64 480 4794  145.20
3567 Q1& « DAVID FRIEDEMBERG PLANTATION FL 03510 002 539 5404 125100
2X20 Q14 = BRITTANY HUSTED LOX FL TONOVA foul -005 536 5375 130.62
255K Qlé : KEITH RUSSELL JUPITER FL 29 CAMAROD 034 475 4792 141.48
CX22 Q16 11 HEATHER CARTER ROYAL PALM BEACH R&8 CAMARO 025 545 5446 121.62
2681 Qb i MIKE PRLISS LOX FL 51 CHEVY L21 433 4405 15358
2779 Q16 1z FRAMK BEAL FT MYERS FL 2000 foul BROKE

st ROUND 33 Eh

l 255K QIlé 3 KEITH RUSSELL JUPITER FL 99 CAMAROD D50 477 4788 143.83
2681 Qié 1 MIKE PRLUISS LOX FL 51 CHEVY L6460  4.29 4329 149.85
3X7T9 Qlé s DINO RAMIREZ PORT ST LUCIE FL &7 CAMARD 021 549 5499 124.97
3567 Q16 & DAVID FRIEDENBERG PLANTATION FL 03510 062 541 5406 12443

3X79 Qté 15 DINO RAMIREZ &7 CAMAR 035 54% 5512 124.47
255K Qlé 3 KEITH RUSSELL JUPITER FL 99 CAMAROD 042 478 4798 145623




2014 IHRA NITRO JAM PALM BEACH NATIONALS
ORIG Q16 Elimination Results

4/MAY/2014
Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER

= WINNERS i cach pair appesr Fimt

ET. MPH

FT LAUDERDALE FL
JUPITER FL

FT LAUDERDALE FL

08 WORTHY
00 HORTON

12 MILLER

WEST PALM BEACH FLO7 UNDERCOVER

BOCA RATON FL

06 UNDERCOVER

WEST PALM BEACH FLSPITZER

HOBE SOUNDS FL

JUPITER FL

0% UNDERCOVEER

13 MULLIS

2X356 BOX & CLAUDE DEBOMNIS
2X41 BOX 1z KEITH HNASKO
2601 Qb 1 ROMN RAYMOND

Single

2640 BOX :  RANDY LEAVY
ZX3C BOX s« COREY ZARON
LX75 BOX o BRUCE LIBERMAM
2921 BOX 1 SHAWM SPYKER
2297 BOX 5 AMDREW PEARCE
2X30 BOX 1 STEVE DILEOMARDO
5X15 BOX + BRADLEY SNOWBALL
2X0NX BOX w  JOHN PIELER

1476 BOX 7 ED MCCLEAFT

275 Qié 13 BOB HALL

...............

"LX75 BOX
2X36 BOX

2297 BOX
2601 Qlé

5X15 BOX
1476 BOX

2640 BOX

2

6

3

Single

e
...............

2640 BOX
SX15 BOX

LX75 BOX
2297 BOX

3

BRUCE LIBERMAN
CLALIDE DEBONIS

ANDREW PEARCE
ROM RAYMOMD

BRADLEY SNOWBALL
ED MCCLEAFT

RANDY LEAVY

RANDY LEAVY

BRADLEY SNOWBALL

BRUCE LIBERMAN
ANDREW PEARCE

ANDY LEAVY
BRUCE LIBERMAN

BOYMTOM BEACH FL 99 DRAGSTER

LOXAHATCHEEFL 06 UNDERCOVER
PORTSTLUCIEFL 05 ART

SHINGLEHOUSE PA 06 BOS RED
DEERFIELD BEACH FL FED DRAGSTER

WEST PALM BEACH FLSPITZER
FT LAUDERDALE FL 08 WORTHY

13 MULLIS
12 MILLER

JUPITER FL
FT LAUDERDALE FL

046 UNDERCOVER
06 BOS RED

LOXAHATCHEE FL
SHINGLEHOUSE PA

WEST PALM BEACH FLO7 UNDERCOVER

WEST PALM BEACH FLO7 UNDERCOVER

LOXAHATCHEEFL 06 UNDERCOVER

WEST PALM BEACH FLSPITZER
JUPITER FL

13 MULLIS

WEST PALM BEACH FLO7 UNDERCOVER
WEST PALM BEACH FLSPITZER

023

033

007

D41

010
001

028
003

.045
foul -.001

005
011

D19
012

o2
foul -.001

007

71.24
71.69

7.73
1.27

7.58
8.3

7.44
7.76

7.60

1.73
7.55

7.54
7.25

7.30
7.64

184.88
170.41

174.39
181.15

109.82
73.27

7779 171.23
7.609 167.88
71.581 170.69
7.315 177.23
7.351 160.96
T7.628 17543
7.262 183.67




2014 THRA NITRO JAM PALM BEACH NATIONALS
‘ BOX Elimination Results

4/MAY/2014

;i CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

FX18

2413
2751

J200
8883

2855
2400

9X51
4X16

KX94
7X37

LX75
2X36

2X3C
2X41

1476
2690

2811
RX84

2640
1225

2090
255K

2297
2601

B277
X84

2X30
FX23

2396

* WINNERS of each pair appear First
st ROUND 13
3X73

BOX o
BOX o
BOX 3
BOX o
BOX o
BOX o
BOX o
BOX o
BOX o
BOX o
BOX o
BOX o
BOX o
BOX s
BOX o
BOX )
BOX [
BOX o
BOX o
BOX =
BOX ¢
BOX o
BOX o
Qlé6 o
BOX
Qié o
BOX o
BOX =~
BOX o
BOX 4
BOX ¢

Single

5 ROUND 2 i

SONNY FREELAND
ROBERT LEDBETTER

BRANDON JAMES
MIKE JACKSON

JAMES SNYDER
MARK WAJER

RON BAKER
DON POITER

RODDY BARNES
GUSM

TIM LANDIS
SCOTT KERVERN

BRUCE LIBERMAN
CLAUDE DEBONIS

COREY ZARON
KEITH HNASKO

ED MCCLEAFT
SAL DAMICO

JOEL CAMPBELL
RANDY WEBER

RANDY LEAVY
JUSTIN SNYDER

DENNIS LEAVY
KEITH RUSSELL

ANDREW PEARCE
RON RAYMOND

JOHN BIERMANN
WARREN SHARPE

STEVE DILEONARDO

A) ISSMAN

ROY KOCH

DAVIE FL
FT PIERCE FL

LOX FL
LAKEWORTHFL

VERO BEACH FL
HOLLYWOOD FL

CAR

REACTION

D/l

E.T.

MPH

70 CAMARO
&9 FIREBIRD

03 MULLIS
1974 KAW

78 OLDS
79 MALIBU

WEST PALM BEACH FL66 CHEVELLE
DEERFIELD BEACH FL 70 CHALLENGER

DAVIEFL

72 NOVA

DEERFIELD BEACH FL 68 CHEVY

PORT ST LUCIE FL

33 DODGE

BOYNTON BEACH FL 70 DUSTER

WEST PALM BEACH FLSPITZER

FT LAUDERDALE FL

BOCA RATON FL
JUPITER FL

SHINGLEHOUSE PA

08 WORTHY

06 UNDERCOVER
00 HORTON

06 BOS RED

WEST PALM BEACH FL69 CAMARC

DANIA FL
LOXAHATCHEE FL

69 DODGE DART
12 MILLER

WEST PALM BEACH FLO7 UNDERCOVER

VERO BEACH FL

WEST PALM BEACH FL 69 CHEVY CAMARO

JUPITER FL

JUPITER FL
FT LAUDERDALE FL

LOXAHATCHEE FL
HOBE SOUNDS FL

79 MONZA

01 UNDERCOVER

13 MULLIS
12 MILLER

08 MILLER
84728

BOYNTON BEACH FL 99 DRAGSTER
DEERFIELD BEACH FL 72 NOVA

WEST PALM BEACH FLO2 KAW

017
.053

024
014

.001
122

004
foul -012

026
110

013
foul -.031

.002
039

046
foul -.002

041
.283

004
foul -.001

.000
011

016
011

01t
012

019
013

006
.028

.078

6.23
6.05

5.02
5.90

7.13
6.45

5.87
6.27

7.04
5.90

6.25
373

4,92
4.83

4.87
5.33

4.85
6,17

6.69
4.99

£.61
6.29

5.57
4.99

4,80
4.82

5.05
6.62

5.30
6.90

5.58

106.55
113.46

133,22
108.60

88.50
105.85

118.42
108.65

21.95
112,55

108.06
117.57

137.95
138.94

141.70
126.09

129.54
110.71

101.67
136.88

149.81
107.18

120.88
137.78

141,98
144.15

136.10
103.45

116.62
91.74

124.35




l

241

2751
1225

KX94
3X73

FX23
2855

2396
2400

2X41
8883

2413
1200

2X3C
7X37

255K
9X51

X84
B277

RX84
2811

2X36
2X30

2607
2297

2X7A
LX75

2640
1476

2751

X84
KX94

FX23
2394

2413
2XTA

RX84
2607

2X34

BOX o MIKEJACKSON
BOX o JUSTIN SNYDER
BOX o TIMLANDIS
BOX o SONNY FREELAND
BOX 4 AJISSMAN
BOX o RONBAKER
BOX o ROYKOCH
BOX o DONPOITER
BOX : KEITH HNASKO
BOX © MARK WAJER
BOX 1 BRANDON JAMES
BOX o JAMES SNYDER
BOX o COREY ZARON
BOX o« SCOTT KERVERN
Q16 o KEITH RUSSELL
BOX o RODDY BARNES
BOX 7 WARREN SHARPE
BOX ¢ JOHN BIERMANN
BOX : RANDY WEBER
BOX o JOEL CAMPBELL
BOX s CLAUDE DEBONIS
BOX o STEVEDILEONARDO
BOX o RONRAYMOND
BOX o ANDREW PEARCE
BOX o TRAEMILLER
BOX o BRUCE LIBERMAN
BOX s RANDYLEAVY
BOX o ED MCCLEAFT
;i ROUND 3:::
BOX 1 KEITH HNASKO
BOX o MIKEJACKSON
BOX ¢+ WARREN SHARPE
BOX o TIMLANDIS
BOX 4+ AJISSMAN
BOX o ROYKOCH
BOX 3 BRANDON JAMES
BOX o TRAEMILLER
BOX 2 RANDY WEBER
BOX &« RONRAYMOND
BOX s CLAUDE DEBONIS
BOX o COREY ZARON

2X3C

LAKE WORTH FL
VERO BEACH FL

PORT ST LUCIE FL
DAVIE FL

DEERFIELD BEACH FL

WEST PALM BEACH FL&66 CHEVELLE

WEST PALM BEACH FLO2 KAW

DEERFIELD BEACH FL

JUPITER FL
HOLLYWOOD FL

LOX FL
VERO BEACH FL

BOCA RATON FL
BOYNTON BEACH FL.

JUPITER FL
DAVIE FL

HOBE SOUNDS FL
LOXAHATCHEE FL

LOXAHATCHEE FL
DANIA FL

FT LAUDERDALE FL
BOYNTON BEACH FL

FT LAUDERDALE FL
JUPITER FL

FT LAUDERDALE FL

WEST PALM BEACH FLSPITZER

WEST PALM BEACH FLO7 UNDERCOVER

SHINGLEHOUSE PA

JUPITER FL

LAKE WORTH FL

HOBE SOUNDS FL
PORT ST LUCIE FL

DEERFIELD BEACH FL

WEST PALM BEACH FLO2 KAW

LOX FL
FT LAUDERDALE FL

LOXAHATCHEE FL
FT LAUDERDALE FL

FT LAUDERDALE FL
BOCA RATON FL

1974 KAW 031
79 MONZA 046
33 DODGE 024
70 CAMARO foul -.014
72 NOVA 045
foul -.003

043

70 CHALLENGER foul -.022
00 HORTON 011
79 MALIBU .004
03 MULLIS 021
78 OLDS 033
06 UNDERCOVER .018
70 DUSTER 036
01 UNDERCOVER 014
72 NOVA foul -.006
84 228 015
08 MILLER .120
12 MILLER 023
69 DODGE DART 066
08 WORTHY 001
99 DRAGSTER 019
03 MULLIS ot
13 MULLIS 058
2013 UNDERCOVER 020
032

-.007

06 BOS RED foul -.001

00 HORTON .001
1974 KAW 017
84728 051
33 DODGE foul -.024
72 NOVA 022

006
03 MULLIS 012
2013 UNDERCOVER 018
12 MILLER 008
03 MLUILLIS foul -.002
08 WORTHY .034
06 UNDERCOVER 045

5.87
6.26

6.22
6.18

6.90
576

5.57
6.23

5.27
6.39

5.02
7.07

4.85
5.74

4.95
6.97

6.57
5.03

4,97
6.69

479
5.23

4,78
4.76

4.64
491

6.89
5.56

5.03
4.65

4.97
4.80

4.79
4.87

5.884
6.262

5280
5,879

6.617
6.217

6.923
5.929

5.035
4.675

4.978
4.793

4,799
4.864




2640 BOX « RANDY LEAVY WEST PALM BEACH FLO7 UNDERCOVER 035 461 4815 14923
255K Q16 o KEITH RUSSELL JUPITER FL 01 UNDERCOVER foul -006 497 9.231 4288

b IX84 BOX 7 WARREN SHARPE HOBE SOUMDS F 841728

FX23 BOX : A} ISSMAM DEERFIELD BEACH FL 72 NOVA 26.96

RX82 BOX : RANDY WEBER LOXAHATCHEEFL 12 MILLER L1000 497 4979 134669

2X36 BOX s CLAUDE DEBONIS FT LAUDERDALEFL 08 WORTHY foul -005 479 44693 151.10

2640 BOX ¢« RANDY LEAVY WEST PALM BEACH FLO7 UNDERCOVER 023 4463 44614 14902

2413 BOX 1 BRANDON JAMES LOX FL 03 MULLIS foul 007 503 5025 134461

2X41 BOX 1+ KEITH HNASKO JUPITER FL 00 HORTOM 024 528 5253 130.57
Single

RX84 BOX : RANDY WEBER LOXAHATCHEE FL 12 MILLER 019 497 4982 13597

IX84 BOX 7 WARREN SHARPE HOBE SOUMNDS FL B4 728 001 661 6649  103.63
2X41 BOX 1+ KEITH HNASKO JURTER FL 00 HORTON 004 527 5243 13071
2640 BOX ¢ RANDY LEAVY WEST PALM BEACH FLO7 UNDERCOVER foul 001 4461 4613 14963

RXB4 BOX : RANDY WEBER LOXAHATCHEEFL 12 MILLER 15 497 4975 13570
2¥41 BOX 1+ KEITH HNASKO JUPITER FL 00 HORTON 017 525 5272 127.3%



NO BOX ' o '
Round # E7 1:02 4/MAY/2014
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2014 |HRA NITRO JAM PALM BEACH NATIONALS
MAY 4, 2014

NO BOX

FINALS

WINNER
3X73 SONNY FREELAND DAVIE, FL 70 ¥2 CAMARO

RUNNER UP
2XJP JOE PULEO JR CAMARO



2014 THRA NITRO JAM PALM BEACH NATIONALS

JR 8- 17 Ehmmat:on Results

4/MAY/2014
5 Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN CAR

REACTION

D/

E.T.

MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear F‘m

=

pnnniint ROUND 1o
034X IR 0 CHASE PURDY PALM CITY FL JR DRAGSTER 058 8.95 8999 71.77
807X IR o JIMMY CAVANAUGH MELBOURNE FL 09 BOSS foul -017 1259 12513 48.08
CX7X IR o AARONREYNOLDS W MELBOURNEFL  JR DRAGSTERS 092 985 10.374 62.36
038X JR o KYLE PHILHOWER POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER J12 7.92  7.904 8247
2201 JR 1 NICK FERRARO FT LAUDERDALE FL  JR DRAGSTER 029 7.90 7.881 B0.65
2202 JR 5 BAILEY FERRARO FT LAUDERDALEFL  JR DRAGSTER 080 7.95 7.919 79.31
2]PX IR 3 JULIAN PUYA POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 039 12,01 12.093 54.27
244X IR o KENNETH ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL TUBECARZ 043 823 8,194 7541
240X IR o KYLE ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL MCGEE 166 794 7.891 80.96
203X JR 1 KEITH PHILHOWER ~ POMPANO BEACH FL 13 1/2 SCALE foul -003 7.90 7.858 83.67
295X IR 2 ]JOHN TOLISANO JUPITER FL 00 1/2 SCALE -031  7.90 7.897 7791
0829 IR 7 ARIANA FOSTER JUPITER FL 03 TUBE CARZ foul -.138 2,05 9.030 7225
222X JR o  LEILANITINDALL ROYAL PALM BEACH FIR DRAGSTER 148 8.90 8.900 72.22
297X IR & RACHEL PEARCE JUPITER FL JR DRAGSTER foul -003 7.96 7.996 B80.9t
211X IR »  AMANDA FOLEY POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER -007 7.90 7.856 84.31

Single

sinnnii ROUND 2 3 i
2201 IR | NICK FERRARO FT LAUDERDALE FL IR DRAGSTER . .
211X JR o AMANDA FOLEY POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER foul -007 7.94 7.950 82.41
295X IR :  JOHN TOLISANO JUPITER FL 00 1/2 SCALE 013 7.0 B8.042 70.33
807X IR o JIMMY CAVANAUGH MELBOURNE FL 09 BOSS 222 12,465 12.828 46.18
0829 IR 7 ARIANA FOSTER JUPITER FL 03 TUBE CARZ 210 895 9.054 67.16
CX7X IR o AARONREYNOLDS W MELBOURNEFL  JR DRAGSTERS foul -068 10.25 10.756 53.55
21PX IR 3 JULIAN PUYA POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 042 12,19 12.282 51.40
246X IR o KENNETH ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL TUBECARZ 135 B.27 8362 74.68
2202 IR s BAILEY FERRARO FT LAUDERDALEFL  JR DRAGSTER 076 7.97 B.041 7644
034X IR ¢ CHASE PURDY PALM CITY FL JR DRAGSTER 049 903 9.165 69.94
203X IR + KEITHPHILHOWER  POMPANO BEACHFL 13 1/2 SCALE 069 8.00 802 8159
240X JR o KYLE ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL MCGEE 010 9.20 9.147 65.60
297X IR ¢ RACHEL PEARCE JUPITER FL JR DRAGSTER 089 8.04 8.113 78.53
038X JR o KYLE PHILHOWER POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 19 7.90 7959  B81.96

nninnan ROUND 3 : o
203X JR ¢ KEITH PHILHOWER POMPANO BEACH FL 13 1/2 SCALE

0829 IR

ARIANA FOSTER

JUPITER FL 03 TUBE CARZ




2)PX IR 1 JULIAN PUY A POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 008 12.23 12,255 51.469

297X IR & RACHEL PEARCE JUPITER FL JR DRAGSTER 57 BOT  B.149 78,38

2202 IR s BAILEY FERRARD FT LAUDERDALE FL TR DRAGSTER 041 798 T7.958 BO0.50

295X IR :  JOHN TOLISANO JUPITER FL 00 1/2 SCALE foul -004 791 12573 51.88

2201 JR 1 MICK FERRARD FT LAUDERDALE FL  ]R DRAGSTER 027 795 T950 B0.09
Single

2202 JR s BAILEY FERRARO  FT LAUDERDALEFL JR DRAGSTER 019 796 7.994

203X IR 1+ KEITH PHILHOWER FOMPAMO BEACH FL 13 1/2 SCALE .04 8.00 B8.099
2201 JR i MICK FERRARO FT LAUDERDALEFL JR DRAGSTER 023 7.94 B8.000 77.88
2]PX IR 1 JULIAN PUYA FOMPAMO BEACH FL R DRAGSTER L7t 12,23 12,222 51.99

2201 JR 1 NICK FERRARO FT LAUDERDALE FL m DRAGSTER T ose . 797 7.992  77.83
2202 JR  : BAILEYFERRARO  FT LAUDERDALEFL ]R DRAGSTER 120 797 1979 71.94
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Round # T

9:20 M 2/MAY/2014
o R R e oo st Coapulink StarTrak

¥ CLASS (Tda/Rec)

243 NOSTAL
3636 NOSTAL

262P HOSTAL |
2880 NOSTAL |

1
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]
1

201 NOSTAL
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1
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r
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10184
10071

9454
7348

0
8307

t
T
1
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L
1
]

5
t
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1
3
¥
1
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107.30 1 8,401 ) 10,164 | 129.70
10.071  124.48
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2014 INHRA NITRO JAM PALM BEACH NATIONALS

Q16 DOOR CAR
SEASON POINT STANDINGS ———ee 4/MAY/2014
CAR # DRIVER HOMETOWN BODY "A" POINTS  CompulLink StarTrak
1) 3567 DAVID FRIEDENBERG PLANTATION FL 035-10 80
2) 2680 JOHNNY O CASQUILLALAKE WORTH FL 88 CAMARO 72
3) 3X79 DINO RAMIREZ PORT ST LUCIE FL 67 CAMARO 72
4) 23 DARIUS POITIER POMPANOC BEACH FL 68 CAMARO 62
5) CX22 HEATHER CARTER ROYAL PALM BEACH FL68 CAMARO 60
6) 283P FRANK CORVINOJR DELRAY BEACH FL 67 GTO 51
7) 2394 GENE KISH WEST PALM BEACH FL 67 CAMARO 50
8) 2X4P JOE PULEO ROYAL PALM BEACH FL81 VETTE 50
?) D117 DICK ARBITELLE VERO BEACH FL 67 NOVA 41
10) 255KKEITH RUSSELL JUPITER FL 99 CAMARO 41
11) 2080 BILL POWELL STUART FL 10 COBALT 40
12) 2X20BRITTANY HUSTED LOX FL 70 NOVA 40
13) 299ASTEVE NORRIS FLORIDA 64 GTO 30
14) 2X38]AMES OLIVER JR GOULD'S FL 89 CAMARO 30
15) 2681 MIKE PRUSS LOX FL 51 CHEVY 30
16) 2X43DON JONES LOX FL 68 CAMARO 30
17) 206L FRANK CORVINO SR PARKLAND FL 67 GTO 20
18) 2480SCOTT DAVIS POMPANO BEACH FL 56 CHEVY 20
19) 297 SCOTT DAVIS POMPANO BEACH FL 97 OLDS 20
20) 2779 FRANK BEAL FT MYERS FL 2000 20
21) 2462BILL POLLARD LAKE WORTH FL 03 CAVALIER 20
22) 7X92TODD ABRAMS WEST PALM BEACH FL 55 CHEVY 10
23) 2288 MIKE IANIA PORT ST LUCIE FL 68 CHEVY CAMARO 10
24) 2322 MELVIN LUMPKIN PEMBROME PINES FL 06 MUSTANG 10
25) 1X87DAVID GREEN HOLLYWOOQD FL 69 MUSTANG 10
26} 2085 MIKE OLDHAM DAVIE FL 34 CHEVY 10
27) 7X37SCOTT KERVERN BOYNTON BEACH FL 70 DUSTER 0



2014 THRA NITRO JAM PALM BEACH NATIONALS

ORIG Q16
SEASON POINT STANDINGS 4/MAY/2014
CAR# DRIVER HOMETOWN BODY "A" POINTS  Compulink StarTrak

1) 2X36 CLAUDE DEBCNIS FT LAUDERDALE FL 08 WORTHY 113
2) LX75 BRUCE LIBERMAN WEST PALM BEACH FL SPITZER a1

3) SX71 JIM SHAW DAVIE FL 10 RACETECH 52
4) 2640 RANDY LEAVY WEST PALM BEACH FL 07 UNDERCOVER 52
5) 2297 ANDREW PEARCE JUPITER FL 13 MULLIS 50
6) 298D DAVID HOXIE JUPITER FL 02 WORTHY 41

7) 2601 RON RAYMOND FT LAUDERDALE FL 12 MILLER 40
8) 2X30 STEVE DILEONARDO BOYNTON BEACH FL 99 DRAGSTER 40
9) RX84 RANDY WEBER LOXAHATCHEE FL 12 MILLER 30
10) 242 JP HICKMON BRADENTON FL 08 MULLIS 30
11) 2X4AANDREW REAVES ROSWELL GA 13 AMERICAN 30
12) SX15BRADLEY SNOWBALL LOXAHATCHEE FL 06 UNDERCOVER 30
13) 2X41 KEITH HNASKO JUPITER FL 00 HORTON 30
14) 255K KEITH RUSSELL JUPITER FL 01 UNDERCOVER 20
15) HX67DAVID BLEDSQE PEMBROKE PINES FL 06 MULLIS 20
16) 2XX1VICTOR FERA MERRITT ISLAND FL 02 RED 20
17) 2838 JOHNNY HOLLIS MIAMI GARDENS FL 06 GTO 20
18) 258AMIKE LAGO LANTANA FL 11MANDM 20
19) 2X7L SKIP PELLETT FLORIDA DRAGSTER 20
20) 1476 ED MCCLEAFT SHINGLEHOUSE PA 06 BOS RED 20
21) 2X3CCOREY ZARON BOCA RATON FL 06 UNDERCOVER 20
22) 2002 MIKE DUNKEL MERRITT ISLAND FL 10
23) 2059 MARK BROWN LAKE WORTH FL 07 SPITZER 10
24) 2946 VAUGHN CAUFIELD  LAKE PLACID FL 04 SPIZTER 10
25) 2X9HMARK HORTON CALLAHAN FL 11 MILLER 10
26) RX23RICH CROSS CORAL SPRINGS FL 06 FRANKS PARKS 10
27) 2404 BRYAN HAAS PALM CITY FL 14 MULLIS 10
28) 2XX6PAUL SCHULTZ LAKE WORTH FL 05 M ANDM 10
29} 2758 GARY BYRD PEMBROKE PINES FL Q2 DRAGSTER i0
30) 2921 SHAWN SPYKER HOBE SOUNDS FL 09 UNDERCOVEER 10
31} 2X01XJOHN PIELER PORT ST LUCIE FL 05 ART 10
32y 275 BOB HALL DEERFIELD BEACH FL.  FED DRAGSTER 10



